
Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Limited  
Dividend Declaration Details 

Financial 
Year 

Date of 
Declaration 

Type of 
Dividend 

Dividend 
per 

share(in 
Rs.) 

Face 
Value 

of 
Shares 
(in Rs) 

%  of 
dividend 

Dividend 
Yield (%) 

Dividend 
Payout 
Ratio  

2016-17 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 

2017-18 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 

2018-19 

 

December 6, 
2018 

Interim 
Dividend on 

11% Perpetual 
Non-

Cumulative 
Preference 

Shares  

 

0.55 
 

 

10 
 

 

5.5 
 

5.15 

 

24.47 
 

 
March 18, 
2019 

Interim 
Dividend on 

11% Perpetual 
Non-

Cumulative 
Preference 

Shares  

 
0.55 

 
10 

 
5.5 

 
5.05 

 
17.66 

2019-20 July 30, 2019 Interim 
Dividend on 

11% Perpetual 
Non-

Cumulative 
Preference 

Shares  

0.55 10 5.5 4.62 22.58 

2020-21 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 

 


